
THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )

Kozughut Th,erlrzr&cez Po.^>er StcLtion
PO :  Mecheda  ^  Dist :  East Mideapore  ^  PIN -721137

Notice Inviting E-Tender

NIT No. : \VBPDCLAITPS/NITAI1436/19-20
Memo No. CC(CIVIL)/147/19/ H  i tl Date:-0}.12  .17

E-tenders  in prescribed  format  are  invited  at httDs://wbtenders.gov.in  by the  General

Manager,  KTPS,  WBPDCL from eligible Agencies / Companies in 02  (two)  steps bid system for

the following work:-

Name of the Job: Renovation  of  old  and  dilapidated  water  supply  pipe  network  at
KTPS Tounship.

Estimated Cost: Rs.49,40,830.17  (Rupees  Forty  nine  Lakh  forty  thousand  and  eight
hundred and thirty  and paise seventeen ) only.

Tender Fees: Rs  1,000.00 (One thousand) only.

Duration of Contract: 365  (Three hundred and Sixty five) days .

Schedule of Dates for E-Tendering :-

Descril)tion Date

Documents download start date & Time: 09.12.2019 at  11.00 Hrs

Pre-bid Meeting date & Time: 17.12.2019 at  15.30 Hrs

Bid submission start date &Time: 19.12.2019 at  11.00 Hrs

Bid submission end date & Time: 04.01.2020 at  15.30 Hrs

`Tender Fee , EMD & Technical' bid opening date & Time:
08.01.2020 at  14.30 Hrs

End date & Time of Physical submission ofEMD / Tender 08.01.2020 at  14.00 Hrs
Fee

Contact person: Mr. A G Thakurta, Senior Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.   8336903916.
Or     Mr. A.K. Bagchi, Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.   8336903946 For details please
visit: httDs://wbtenders.gov.in

a-T<t¥\,,a
(P.Mallik)

Dv.G.M "&C): KTPS.

Corporate Identity No. U40104W81985SGC039154
Registered & Corporate office :

`Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban`, Plot No. 3/C, LA-Block, Sector-Ill, Bidhannagcir, Kolkata-700 098.

Phone : (033) 2335-0571/2339-3100 . Fax : (033) 2339-3186/2339-3286 . Website : www.wbpdcl.co.in . e-mail : wbpdcl@wbpdcl.co.in


